Releases - August 02, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

188320
249724
292334
224644
200491
288072
172679
270760
214462
285848
159575
279852
292329
275830
290603
190001
277356
266156
272071

Garlinger
Benge
Carrier
Hatfield
Stone
Morris
Whiles
Franklin
Jefferson
Owens
Gravel
Cummins
Longsdorf
Roby
O'neal
Toles
Hager
Warfield
Ray

Robert
Matthew
Jordan
Brian
George
Amanda
Jonathan
Timothy
Michael
Jermaine
Timothy
Edwin
Katelyn
Elizabeth
Sterling
Jordan
Joshua
Steven
Gina

Earl
S
Keith
T
Todd

Serrell

Sue

>0

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Clay County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Pike County Jail

Hopkins County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Taylor County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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