DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
188320 Garlinger	Robert	Earl	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249724 Benge	Matthew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292334 Carrier	Jordan	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224644 Hatfield	Brian	Keith	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200491 Stone	George		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288072 Morris	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172679 Whiles	Jonathan	Т	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270760 Franklin	Timothy		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
214462 Jefferson	Michael	Todd	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285848 Owens	Jermaine	Serrell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159575 Gravel	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279852 Cummins	Edwin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292329 Longsdorf	Katelyn	Sue	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275830 Roby	Elizabeth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290603 O'neal	Sterling		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
190001 Toles	Jordan	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277356 Hager	Joshua	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266156 Warfield	Steven	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272071 Ray	Gina	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)